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SUPPLEMENT 
TO THE 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 
OF 

,VEDNESDA Y, MAY 5, 1920. 

WELLINGTON, WEDNESDAY, MAY 12, 1920. 

Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1912. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 12th May, 1920. 

H EREWITH is published for general information a copy of the Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents 
Act, 1912, as on 31st March, 1920. 

J. HISI,OP, 
Under-Secretary. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LA.ND AGENTS ACT, 1912, 
NoTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but where an individual holds 

a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of 
the license, is placed in its alphabetical order. 

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname 
or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname. 

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its 
alphabetical order. 

· Company on whose Behalf 
Uconse ls held. 

Daw License 
grant.ed. L: . ~a':r.i1 t':J!e~YJ of I J:.,:! ame of Licensee. Member, or Registered I Registered Office. 

-- ------ ----·- -- ----·-------...,..--------
I 10304 

9373 

10361 
10181 

11328 

9512 
10953 
11212 
1034 

10737 
11164 
11527 
10958 
10296 

10729 
2046 

Elmsly, Charles Joseph •. 

McDonald, Kenneth 

Adams, George Joseph 
Aickin, Casement 

Aitken, Archibald Hender-
son 

Aitken, Robert Hugh 
Alcorn, Robert 

.. 
Aldridge, George Patrick 
Alexander, William Henry 
Algar, Eric Albert 
Algie, Robert Forrister .. 
Allchurch, Harold 
Allen, Joseph James 
Allison, Samuel 

Ambrose, Spencer Ja.mes 
Anderson, Alfred Gerald 

A 

Abbott and Elmsly 

Abraham and Wil­
liams (Limited) 

Adams and Angus 
C. Aickin and Sons 

Algie and Smee.ton 

Government Ins u ran c e 1920 
Buildings, Auckland 

I 30 Jan., 

Palmerston North 23 Jan., 1920 

Queen Street, Auckland 14 Feb., 1920 
3 Customs Street East, 21 Jan., 1920 

Auckland 
Gore 5 Feb., 1920 

Waitetuna 16 Mar., 1920 
Putaruru 18 Feb., 1920 
Napier 19 Jan., 1920 
Te Puke 17 Jan., 1920 
16 Bay Road, Kilbirnie 20 Feb., 1920 
45 Vogel Street, Dunedin 26 Feb., 1920 
Timaru 4 Feb., 1920 
Hawera 13 Jan., 1920 
16 Wyndham Street, Auck-

land 
30 Jan., 1920 

31 John Street, Wellington 12 Feb., 1920 
Otaki Railway 6 Feb., 1920 

Court by which 
LiceI1Se granted 

Auckland. 

Palmerston North. 

Auckland. 
Auckland. 

Gore. 

Hamilton. 
Putaruru. 
Napier. 
Te Puke. 
Wellington. 
Dunedin. 
Tinmru; 
Hawera. 
Auckland. 

Wellington. 
Otaki. 

"' 


