

## SUPPLEMENT

## NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

WEDNESDAY, MAY 5, 1920.

Published by Authority.

## WELLINGTON, WEDNESDAY, MAY 12, 1920.

Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1912.

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 12th May, 1920.

EREWITH is published for general information a copy of the Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1912, as on 31st March, 1920.

J. HISLOP, Under-Secretary.

## REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1912.

Note.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but where an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname

or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose Behalf License is held.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted
10304	Elmsly, Charles Joseph	Abbott and Elmsly	Government Insurance Buildings, Auckland	30 Jan., 1920	Auckland.
9373	McDonald, Kenneth	Abraham and Wil- liams (Limited)	Palmerston North	23 Jan., 1920	Palmerston North
10361	Adams, George Joseph	Adams and Angus	Queen Street, Auckland	14 Feb., 1920	Auckland.
10181	Aickin, Casement	C. Aickin and Sons	3 Customs Street East, Auckland	21 Jan., 1920	Auckland.
11328	Aitken, Archibald Hender-	••	Gore	5 Feb., 1920	Gore.
9512	Aitken, Robert Hugh		Waitetuna	16 Mar., 1920	Hamilton.
10953	Alcorn, Robert		Putaruru	18 Feb., 1920	Putaruru.
11212	Aldridge, George Patrick		Napier	19 Jan., 1920	Napier.
1034	Alexander, William Henry		Te Puke	17 Jan., 1920	Te Puke.
10737	Algar, Eric Albert		16 Bay Road, Kilbirnie	20 Feb., 1920	Wellington.
11164	Algie, Robert Forrister	Algie and Smeaton	45 Vogel Street, Dunedin	26 Feb., 1920	Dunedin.
11527	Allchurch, Harold		Timaru	4 Feb., 1920	Timaru.
10958	Allen, Joseph James		Hawera	13 Jan., 1920	Hawera.
10296	Allison, Samuel	••	16 Wyndham Street, Auck- land	30 Jan., 1920	Auckland.
10729	Ambrose, Spencer James		31 John Street, Wellington	12 Feb., 1920	Wellington.
2046	Anderson, Alfred Gerald	١ ا	Otaki Railway		Otaki.